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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Krause, Colbi J1 33.58

MWYS-NE 10Zhang, Katherine J2 33.60

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y3 34.86

MWYS-NE 10Chen, Amanda4 38.82

NANT-NE 10Day, Zoli V5 39.16

MWYS-NE 10Lin, Serena S6 42.56

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C7 44.31

MWYS-NE  8Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya8 45.79

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E9 46.24

ABF-NE  8Szczerba, Hania M10 47.00

CCSC-NE  9Blain, Ava R11 51.39

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G12 52.30

MWYS-NE  8Wu, Estella S13 53.45

YNS-NE  8Mancini, Tess A14 54.11

ABF-NE  9Fu, Xinger15 54.25

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K16 55.02

ABF-NE  7Tsongas, Nina E17 56.70

MWYS-NE  9Lin, Cindy S18 1:01.68

ABF-NE  9Lin, Sophie H19 1:04.14

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Krause, Colbi J1 1:13.16

35.60 37.56

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y2 1:16.24

34.50 41.74

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M3 1:20.90

38.30 42.60

MWYS-NE 10Chen, Amanda4 1:24.25

40.47 43.78

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S5 1:24.49

39.51 44.98

MWYS-NE 10Ye, Aurora L6 1:28.13

41.27 46.86

YNS-NE 10Rami, Liza7 1:30.17

42.69 47.48

MWYS-NE 10Qi, Lidia8 1:31.82

42.70 49.12

MWYS-NE 10Lin, Serena S9 1:31.91

41.96 49.95

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C10 1:35.65

45.31 50.34

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E11 1:38.60

MWYS-NE  8Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya12 1:39.83

45.10 54.73

MWYS-NE  8Wu, Estella S13 1:48.20

51.48 56.72

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G14 1:52.49

49.91 1:02.58

YNS-NE  8Mancini, Tess A15 1:58.10

53.36 1:04.74

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K16 1:58.12

54.40 1:03.72

ABF-NE  7Tsongas, Nina E17 2:00.35

57.52 1:02.83

MWYS-NE  9Lin, Cindy S18 2:11.15

1:02.44 1:08.71

ABF-NE  9Lin, Sophie H19 2:14.81

1:01.40 1:13.41

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE  9Liu, Abigail G1 3:10.79

45.72 48.91 45.7150.45

MWYS-NE  9Nabbar, Latifa2 3:35.26

46.81 55.66 54.6958.10

CCSC-NE  9Blain, Ava R3 3:48.18

1:57.18

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 10Zhang, Katherine J1 41.48

NANT-NE 10Noddin, Leila C2 41.84

SSYS-NE 10Krause, Colbi J3 42.71

MWYS-NE 10Chen, Amanda4 44.73

NANT-NE 10Day, Zoli V5 44.93

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S6 46.75

MWYS-NE 10Qi, Lidia7 47.60

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M8 48.25

YNS-NE 10Rami, Liza9 48.73

MWYS-NE 10Lin, Serena S10 49.34

MWYS-NE  8Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya11 51.19

ABF-NE  8Szczerba, Hania M12 53.21

ABF-NE  9Fu, Xinger13 53.87

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G14 56.95

YNS-NE  8Mancini, Tess A15 59.28

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K16 1:02.15

MWYS-NE  9Lin, Cindy S17 1:05.21

ABF-NE  7Tsongas, Nina E18 1:08.91

ABF-NE  9Lin, Sophie H19 1:16.77

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 10Ye, Aurora L1 1:37.11

46.81 50.30

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E2 1:46.31

53.23 53.08

MWYS-NE  9Nabbar, Latifa3 1:49.60

52.97 56.63

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C4 1:52.61

54.95 57.66

CCSC-NE  9Blain, Ava R5 2:00.60

57.59 1:03.01

MWYS-NE  8Wu, Estella S6 2:10.07

1:00.94 1:09.13

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 10Krause, Colbi J1 49.06

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y2 50.43

MWYS-NE 10Lin, Serena S3 52.56

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S4 53.27

MWYS-NE  9Liu, Abigail G5 54.44

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M6 56.46

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E7 56.63

YNS-NE 10Rami, Liza8 59.69

ABF-NE  9Fu, Xinger9 1:02.71

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K10 1:08.27

MWYS-NE  9Lin, Cindy S11 1:09.02

MWYS-NE  8Wu, Estella S12 1:09.21

ABF-NE  8Szczerba, Hania M13 1:12.11

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G14 1:27.38

ABF-NE  9Lin, Sophie H--- DQ

ABF-NE  7Tsongas, Nina E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 10Chen, Amanda1 1:41.81

48.75 53.06

NANT-NE 10Day, Zoli V2 1:42.84

48.96 53.88

NANT-NE 10Noddin, Leila C3 1:49.29

52.60 56.69

MWYS-NE 10Lin, Serena S4 1:53.67

54.33 59.34

MWYS-NE 10Qi, Lidia5 1:59.81

57.88 1:01.93

MWYS-NE 10Ye, Aurora L6 2:00.04

MWYS-NE  8Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya7 2:10.47

1:03.65 1:06.82

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C8 2:10.57

1:05.76 1:04.81

ABF-NE  9Fu, Xinger9 2:12.87

1:05.01 1:07.86

CCSC-NE  9Blain, Ava R10 2:13.94

1:04.57 1:09.37

MWYS-NE  9Nabbar, Latifa11 2:15.22

1:05.10 1:10.12

MWYS-NE  9Lin, Cindy S12 2:26.27

1:08.91 1:17.36

 
Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 10Zhang, Katherine J1 36.43

SSYS-NE 10Krause, Colbi J2 37.63

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S3 46.69

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M4 47.89

YNS-NE 10Rami, Liza5 52.33

ABF-NE  8Szczerba, Hania M6 1:03.20

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K7 1:18.28

ABF-NE  9Ferguson, Zahra G8 1:21.01

ABF-NE  9Lin, Sophie H--- DQ

ABF-NE  7Tsongas, Nina E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE  9Liu, Abigail G1 1:49.62

51.71 57.91
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly)

MWYS-NE 10Qi, Lidia2 1:59.32

56.04 1:03.28

MWYS-NE  9Nabbar, Latifa3 2:14.03

1:02.95 1:11.08

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 10Chen, Amanda1 3:16.76

48.66 49.89 44.8053.41

NANT-NE 10Noddin, Leila C2 3:30.23

53.65 54.06 46.9155.61

MWYS-NE  9Liu, Abigail G3 3:32.09

48.37 55.00 46.861:01.86

NANT-NE 10Day, Zoli V4 3:33.07

54.13 56.22 46.3656.36

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M5 3:36.56

55.82 54.25 39.301:07.19

SSYS-NE  9Ngo, Elena Y6 3:38.07

48.06 56.59 48.681:04.74

MWYS-NE 10Ye, Aurora L7 3:42.89

55.42 54.46 50.481:02.53

MWYS-NE 10Qi, Lidia8 3:46.14

54.72 57.69 49.251:04.48

YNS-NE 10Rami, Liza9 3:58.99

55.80 1:00.02 52.931:10.24

AA-NE 10Manning, Hannah C10 4:03.96

1:06.18 1:02.01 47.571:08.20

CCSC-NE  9Blain, Ava R11 4:28.98

1:12.31 1:07.31 59.611:09.75

 
Girls 11-12 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y1 10:36.45

36.56 40.13 39.6739.04

39.52 40.53 39.83 39.44

41.85 40.93 41.39 39.82

41.31 39.67 39.95 36.81

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R2 10:45.67

35.36 39.31 40.5340.55

40.87 40.61 41.27 40.72

41.36 40.47 42.22 41.31

41.11 40.08 40.95 38.95

 
Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R1 20:23.49

35.24 40.79 40.4441.06

41.38 41.39 41.84 41.75

41.87 41.47 42.41 42.27

42.53 42.39 42.60 41.29

41.83 42.05 40.97 40.77

40.10 40.09 40.14 39.75

39.37 39.53 39.76 39.73

39.07 39.61

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M2 20:30.98

35.62 38.80 40.7839.75

40.00 41.43 40.55 41.22

41.41 41.12 40.65 41.38

41.42 41.55 41.57 41.86

41.61 42.34 41.48 43.37

41.40 41.57 41.22 41.69

41.13 40.20 41.45 41.84

41.61 40.96

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Kelly, Erin K1 35.49

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 36.18

UNABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N3 36.77

JCCS-NE 11Hurley, Lexi R4 37.84

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y5 38.49

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M6 38.65

ABF-NE 11Robak, Karolina D7 40.47

YNS-NE 11Lussier, Claire E8 40.49

SSYS-NE 11Tocchio, Anna L9 40.68

ICMY-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N10 40.71

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C11 40.92

MWYS-NE 11Sun, Sarah X12 41.20

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M13 43.16

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M14 43.73

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E15 43.93

YNS-NE 11Weldon, Addy M16 44.92

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G17 45.28

ICMY-NE 12Pimentel, Alondra18 45.78

CCSC-NE 12Conroy, Mary R19 47.31

JCCS-NE 11Mosher, Lorelai R20 49.67

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma C21 50.20

YNS-NE 12Turillo, Sophia A22 53.53

YNS-NE 11Ames, Liliana23 1:00.41

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 41.32

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R2 41.61

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y3 42.28

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F4 44.05

SSYS-NE 12Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia5 45.03

ABF-NE 12Kelly, Erin K6 46.17

UNABF-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T7 46.48

MWYS-NE 11Sun, Sarah X8 46.71

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C9 46.72

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M10 47.15

JCCS-NE 11Hurley, Lexi R11 48.31

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E12 48.48

JCCS-NE 11Waddington, Winnie J13 48.52

ICMY-NE 12Pimentel, Alondra14 49.83

SSYS-NE 11Tocchio, Anna L15 50.84

CCSC-NE 12Conroy, Mary R16 53.26

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma C17 53.44

YNS-NE 11Weldon, Addy M18 53.91

ICMY-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N19 54.12

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M20 54.70

YNS-NE 12Turillo, Sophia A21 59.28

YNS-NE 11Ames, Liliana22 1:14.10

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet1 33.26

UNABF-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T2 34.21

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R3 34.49

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E4 35.31

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F5 35.75

SSYS-NE 12Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia6 36.22

ABF-NE 12Kelly, Erin K7 36.56

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y8 37.10

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R9 37.53

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M10 38.44

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C11 38.60

MWYS-NE 11Sun, Sarah X12 40.05

ICMY-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N13 43.10

SSYS-NE 11Tocchio, Anna L14 44.00

CCSC-NE 12Conroy, Mary R15 47.21

YNS-NE 11Weldon, Addy M16 50.46

YNS-NE 12Turillo, Sophia A17 50.73

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M18 52.81

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma C19 53.74

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Morgan C20 57.46

ICMY-NE 12Pimentel, Alondra21 1:00.48

JCCS-NE 11Mosher, Lorelai R--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Ames, Liliana--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Stariknok, Erin M1 20:14.63

40.84 40.28 41.06 40.77

41.95 40.52

1:20.30

 
Girls 15-18 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Dipietro, Kristina R1 9:32.49

31.97 34.61 35.3935.16

35.30 35.70 35.81 36.13

36.10 36.19 36.49 36.86

36.70 37.11 36.46 36.51

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N2 9:42.64

31.72 34.94 36.1935.43

36.56 36.47 37.05 37.74

37.29 37.23 37.12 37.61

37.38 37.10 36.40 36.41
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Girls 15-18 800 Meter Free)

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E3 10:04.06

33.27 36.28 37.7937.08

37.49 37.86 37.57 38.25

38.39 39.00 38.15 38.80

38.88 39.04 38.55 37.66

CCSC-NE 15McCarthy, Anna T4 11:00.60

33.51 43.86 41.9541.55

42.54 42.19 42.21 41.67

42.30 41.70 41.74 41.44

42.07 41.17 41.30 39.40

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna L5 11:13.29

1:26.04

NANT-NE 17Brown, Eliza S6 11:37.30

37.93 42.62 44.0643.69

43.58 44.14 44.92 45.41

42.72 45.00 45.10 44.39

43.37 43.78 43.73 42.86

CCSC-NE 15McFarland, Erin E7 12:04.28

37.82 45.03 46.1244.53

45.75 46.82 46.57 46.97

45.33 47.71 46.66 45.98

43.47 46.03 38.07 51.42

 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E1 28.76

CCSC-NE 16Wray, Sally K2 28.89

UNABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E3 29.01

MWYS-NE 15Loo, Alexandra B4 29.61

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N5 30.05

MWYS-NE 13Ho, Caroline R6 30.33

UNABF-NE 15Birali, Harika7 30.69

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph M8 30.70

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E9 30.91

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura A10 31.01

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B11 31.05

YNS-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G12 31.06

CCSC-NE 15Conner, Maddie J13 31.09

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L14 31.13

UNABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N15 31.15

UN-NE 15Albuquerque, Lana S16 31.20

SSYS-NE 14Izmirlic, Emma E17 31.33

YNS-NE 15Bergquist, Finn N18 31.40

YNS-NE 14Graeter, Megan E*19 31.51

CCSC-NE 15McCarthy, Anna T*19 31.51

ABF-NE 13Erwin, Olivia R21 31.59

UNABF-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T*22 31.60

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese D*22 31.60

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G*22 31.60

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet25 31.62

PHX-NE 13Hardjosuwito, Audrey A26 31.76

JCCS-NE 11Hurley, Lexi R27 32.29

ICMY-NE 14Capellan, Scarlett R28 32.36

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evie L29 32.91

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I30 32.95

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte M31 32.97

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M32 33.36

ICMY-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N33 33.38

ABF-NE 12Kelly, Erin K34 33.49

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R35 33.59

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R36 33.95

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R*37 34.03

MWYS-NE 14Huynh, Katelyn*37 34.03

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J39 34.08

MWYS-NE 11Sun, Sarah X40 34.54

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F41 34.82

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M42 34.84

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S43 34.99

YNS-NE 11Tucker, Mari E44 35.12

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M45 35.28

YNS-NE 11Lussier, Claire E46 35.56

JCCS-NE 10Perdue, Ana M47 35.82

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G*48 35.98

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J*48 35.98

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C50 36.10

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C51 36.24

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E52 36.30

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S53 36.77

NANT-NE 17Brown, Eliza S54 37.14

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G55 37.18

SSYS-NE 17Karr, Mali B56 37.25

YNS-NE 11Weldon, Addy M57 37.44

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M58 38.88

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Macy R59 39.27

ICMY-NE 12Pimentel, Alondra60 39.47

CCSC-NE 12Conroy, Mary R61 39.69

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma C62 40.14

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Morgan C63 40.68

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Aubrey J64 41.82

YNS-NE 12Turillo, Sophia A65 43.63

YNS-NE 11Ames, Liliana66 53.47

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N1 1:04.46

MWYS-NE 15Loo, Alexandra B2 1:04.57

31.56 33.01

UNABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E3 1:04.70

31.73 32.97

CCSC-NE 16Wray, Sally K4 1:06.61

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L5 1:06.92

32.95 33.97

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura A6 1:07.14

32.31 34.83

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph M7 1:07.18

31.65 35.53

YNS-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G8 1:07.31

32.35 34.96

CCSC-NE 15McCarthy, Anna T9 1:07.80

32.81 34.99

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet10 1:07.84

32.61 35.23

SSYS-NE 14Izmirlic, Emma E11 1:08.24

PHX-NE 13Hardjosuwito, Audrey A12 1:08.25

32.71 35.54

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J13 1:08.28

33.70 34.58

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna L14 1:08.30

33.15 35.15

YNS-NE 14Graeter, Megan E15 1:08.46

33.49 34.97

UNABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N16 1:08.71

32.56 36.15

YNS-NE 15Bergquist, Finn N17 1:08.72

32.93 35.79

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E18 1:08.73

32.05 36.68

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese D19 1:08.75

33.32 35.43

MWYS-NE 13Ho, Caroline R20 1:08.80

32.77 36.03

CCSC-NE 15Conner, Maddie J21 1:08.82

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B22 1:09.05

33.38 35.67

UNABF-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T23 1:09.19

33.56 35.63

ABF-NE 13Erwin, Olivia R24 1:09.34

33.13 36.21

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y25 1:09.92

33.17 36.75

ABF-NE 12Kelly, Erin K26 1:10.96

33.56 37.40

UN-NE 15Albuquerque, Lana S27 1:11.86

32.69 39.17

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D28 1:12.07

35.30 36.77

CCSC-NE 17Bohannon, Kaitlin C29 1:12.32

34.55 37.77

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison I30 1:12.53

34.81 37.72

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R31 1:13.05

34.47 38.58

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I32 1:13.11

34.67 38.44

ABF-NE 11Robak, Karolina D33 1:13.37

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte M34 1:13.68

35.26 38.42

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R35 1:13.76

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R36 1:13.83

36.07 37.76

SSYS-NE 16Jeong, Soomin37 1:14.07

35.23 38.84

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M38 1:14.32

MWYS-NE 14Huynh, Katelyn39 1:14.91

35.36 39.55
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Free)

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evie L40 1:15.50

36.42 39.08

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M41 1:16.25

36.36 39.89

MWYS-NE 11Sun, Sarah X42 1:16.53

36.57 39.96

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M*43 1:16.73

36.47 40.26

ICMY-NE 14Capellan, Scarlett R*43 1:16.73

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M45 1:17.27

37.69 39.58

YNS-NE 11Tucker, Mari E46 1:17.36

38.09 39.27

ICMY-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N47 1:18.06

36.61 41.45

NANT-NE 17Brown, Eliza S48 1:19.48

38.08 41.40

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E49 1:19.74

36.90 42.84

JCCS-NE 15Auerbach, Madeleine J50 1:19.89

38.43 41.46

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J51 1:20.13

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C52 1:20.59

38.92 41.67

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F53 1:21.23

38.22 43.01

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S54 1:21.28

38.66 42.62

JCCS-NE 11Waddington, Winnie J55 1:22.63

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G56 1:22.72

JCCS-NE 10Perdue, Ana M57 1:22.77

38.76 44.01

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G58 1:22.81

39.36 43.45

YNS-NE 11Lussier, Claire E59 1:23.47

40.90 42.57

CCSC-NE 12Mathurin, Leila A60 1:24.25

39.92 44.33

SSYS-NE 17Karr, Mali B61 1:24.45

40.48 43.97

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S62 1:26.34

40.98 45.36

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Sasha L63 1:27.21

41.22 45.99

YNS-NE 11Weldon, Addy M64 1:28.61

41.67 46.94

NANT-NE 10Noddin, Leila C65 1:30.02

42.70 47.32

ICMY-NE 12Pimentel, Alondra66 1:30.91

41.73 49.18

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M67 1:31.27

43.96 47.31

NANT-NE 10Day, Zoli V68 1:32.21

44.13 48.08

CCSC-NE 12Conroy, Mary R69 1:32.57

43.90 48.67

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Morgan C70 1:33.41

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Macy R71 1:34.41

45.33 49.08

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma C72 1:36.18

45.94 50.24

CCSC-NE 15Dubner, River P73 1:40.42

45.65 54.77

JCCS-NE 11Mosher, Lorelai R74 1:49.52

51.38 58.14

YNS-NE 11Ames, Liliana75 2:04.22

54.65 1:09.57

 
Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N1 2:17.40

31.99 35.14 35.2535.02

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 2:18.87

32.26 35.34 35.8535.42

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L3 2:20.67

31.94 35.25 36.6736.81

UNABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E4 2:22.64

31.75 35.70 37.5537.64

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura A5 2:23.50

33.65 35.90 36.6337.32

MWYS-NE 15Loo, Alexandra B6 2:24.28

32.84 35.97 37.2138.26

JCCS-NE 16Weiner, Sophia M7 2:24.31

32.99 37.42 37.1836.72

NANT-NE 14Bartleman, Maddie M8 2:26.27

37.2439.11

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese D9 2:26.48

34.28 38.42 36.4837.30

CCSC-NE 15McCarthy, Anna T10 2:26.72

35.17 36.58 37.4737.50

CCSC-NE 16Wray, Sally K11 2:27.72

33.61 37.63 38.1438.34

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph M12 2:28.36

33.67 37.65 37.7239.32

ABF-NE 13Erwin, Olivia R13 2:28.71

34.57 37.61 37.8238.71

ABF-NE 16Silvia, Brooke R14 2:29.70

33.35 37.51 39.4339.41

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B15 2:29.73

34.22 37.79 38.5939.13

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y16 2:30.90

33.17 38.81 40.0438.88

UNABF-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T17 2:31.48

34.08 38.58 38.3540.47

SSYS-NE 14Izmirlic, Emma E18 2:31.89

33.54 38.35 39.7940.21

CCSC-NE 15Cameron, Riley M19 2:32.49

1:18.59

SSYS-NE 12Nenasheva Fiorentino, Ksenia20 2:33.32

33.55 38.23 40.3541.19

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evie L21 2:33.74

35.80 39.67 38.2939.98

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E22 2:34.27

34.45 38.69

CCSC-NE 17Bohannon, Kaitlin C23 2:39.17

36.52 41.18 39.1442.33

SSYS-NE 12Ngo, Kayla N24 2:40.11

35.50 40.35 41.9442.32

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison I25 2:40.18

36.28 39.78 1:24.12

CCSC-NE 15McFarland, Erin E26 2:40.33

36.01 40.59 41.1342.60

SSYS-NE 11Tocchio, Anna L27 2:41.08

37.52 42.33 40.4140.82

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte M28 2:42.09

1:23.20

ABF-NE 11Robak, Karolina D29 2:42.46

35.39 41.32 43.0642.69

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M30 2:43.62

37.60 43.31 40.4942.22

JCCS-NE 15Auerbach, Madeleine J31 2:45.92

37.42 42.83 41.5144.16

NANT-NE 17Brown, Eliza S32 2:46.90

1:26.23

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R33 2:47.52

37.71 42.69 42.2644.86

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M34 2:47.86

39.81 42.94 42.5842.53

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G35 2:52.95

38.57 44.34 44.0246.02

JCCS-NE 10Perdue, Ana M36 2:53.11

39.53 45.34 42.7845.46

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S37 2:54.53

1:28.87

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C38 2:55.00

39.43 46.14 43.5345.90

ICMY-NE 14Capellan, Scarlett R39 2:56.31

1:34.02

ICMY-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N40 2:56.91

39.49 44.65 44.6848.09

YNS-NE 13Woodruff, Addie O41 3:00.87

39.37 47.04 45.4049.06

CCSC-NE 12Mathurin, Leila A42 3:03.96

41.68 45.01

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S43 3:05.18

40.86 47.62 47.7548.95

JCCS-NE 11Waddington, Winnie J44 3:06.11

39.93 49.31 47.7249.15

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G45 3:06.85

40.00 47.98 48.4550.42

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Sasha L46 3:10.82

43.93 48.34 48.0650.49

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Macy R47 3:12.17

42.12 50.65 46.6652.74

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M48 3:13.18

43.98 52.85 45.2951.06
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Results
(Girls 200 Meter Free)

NANT-NE 10Noddin, Leila C49 3:14.31

44.33 50.17 49.6050.21

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Morgan C50 3:17.41

45.73 51.83 49.9149.94

ICMY-NE 12Pimentel, Alondra51 3:24.29

41.81 55.00 51.9155.57

CCSC-NE 12Conroy, Mary R52 3:25.48

43.45 53.33 52.4556.25

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma C53 3:26.12

46.34 54.55 1:45.23

AA-NE 14Pallapotula, Maria54 3:28.99

45.51 56.14 49.6657.68

JCCS-NE 11Mosher, Lorelai R55 3:31.64

46.33 55.06 54.1456.11

CCSC-NE 15Dubner, River P56 3:36.76

45.82 56.42 57.0457.48

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Megan E1 4:41.81

32.05 34.75 35.8534.49

35.79 36.63 36.08 36.17

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 4:47.67

32.49 35.33 37.0236.06

36.36 37.04 37.08 36.29

ABF-NE 15MacDonald, Addison L3 4:49.24

32.46 34.92 37.3435.59

37.18 37.32 37.68 36.75

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H4 4:51.23

33.34 36.72 37.0336.28

36.94 37.42 37.47 36.03

UNABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E5 4:55.80

32.77 36.85 37.7237.36

38.00 38.09 38.27 36.74

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L6 5:03.62

33.03 35.37

40.93 39.09

ABF-NE 12Kelly, Erin K7 5:08.23

35.00 39.88 39.5639.29

39.16 38.51 39.30 37.53

YNS-NE 14Graeter, Megan E8 5:10.96

35.41 39.02 39.5640.69

40.30 39.04 39.26 37.68

PHX-NE 15Parsons, Julia R9 5:10.98

35.30 39.00 40.1440.27

40.27 39.80 39.58 36.62

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G10 5:11.47

34.79 39.03 40.1739.91

40.30 40.09 39.61 37.57

UNABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N11 5:11.74

33.88 38.76 40.3040.69

40.50 39.79 39.70 38.12

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G12 5:13.35

34.27 39.31 40.3340.40

40.37 40.43 39.86 38.38

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J13 5:14.47Y

35.44 39.76 41.0941.01

40.19 40.22 39.93 36.83

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R14 5:14.49

36.02 39.44 40.0340.73

39.40 38.75 40.38 39.74

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph M15 5:14.58

34.39 37.98 39.5438.00

39.84 40.99 41.67 42.17

ABF-NE 16Silvia, Brooke R16 5:14.60

34.32 38.26 40.2139.55

41.04 41.21 40.54 39.47

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evie L17 5:14.80Y

36.21 40.42 40.8240.57

40.21 39.91 39.75 36.91

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B18 5:15.72

35.45 38.93 40.6140.00

40.67 40.59 40.44 39.03

ABF-NE 13Erwin, Olivia R19 5:16.95

35.83 39.61 40.7740.07

40.11 41.13 39.85 39.58

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D20 5:17.04

35.81 39.08 40.3940.57

41.07 40.85 40.62 38.65

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E21 5:26.79

34.76 40.25 42.4741.43

41.94 42.60 42.53 40.81

CCSC-NE 15Cameron, Riley M22 5:27.54Y

37.90 42.18 42.2341.80

40.73 42.21 40.86 39.63

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J23 5:31.75Y

36.30 41.11 43.0842.49

42.18 42.75 42.12 41.72

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M24 5:31.95Y

44.4043.59

40.90 42.18 42.35 39.78

JCCS-NE 15Auerbach, Madeleine J25 5:35.03

37.80 42.03 42.6742.54

43.51 43.10 42.45 40.93

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison I26 5:41.70

37.66 42.43 44.1543.12

43.75 44.69 43.59 42.31

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte M27 5:42.07

38.90 43.16 44.3843.48

43.35 44.76 42.35 41.69

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn28 5:48.98

39.19 43.72 45.2843.76

44.62 45.21 43.53 43.67

ABF-NE 11Robak, Karolina D29 5:53.83Y

36.77 42.89 46.1745.13

46.14 46.23 46.21 44.29

NANT-NE 10Day, Zoli V30 6:02.04

44.41 51.94 54.5353.67

51.87 52.55 53.07

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M31 6:02.25

37.84 45.44 45.4646.02

48.73 47.89 46.48 44.39

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J32 6:05.18

40.87 45.60 46.7446.97

46.99 46.46 47.00 44.55

JCCS-NE 10Perdue, Ana M33 6:13.79

41.20 46.59 47.8747.82

48.01 49.14 46.83 46.33

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C34 6:15.43

40.86 46.35 48.8147.39

48.88 49.42 48.65 45.07

JCCS-NE 11Waddington, Winnie J35 6:34.99

39.52 48.95 50.6251.00

52.27 52.29 51.47 48.87

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Sasha L36 6:50.13

44.01 50.20 52.7051.76

53.84 53.56 54.44 49.62

NANT-NE 10Noddin, Leila C37 6:52.75

44.79 51.92 52.94

49.66

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E38 7:02.12

48.29 53.30 54.5856.02

55.07 53.20 52.88 48.78

 
Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNABF-NE 15Birali, Harika1 1:11.26

35.02 36.24

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L2 1:12.76

34.59 38.17

ABF-NE 13Erwin, Olivia R3 1:13.56

35.33 38.23

YNS-NE 14Graeter, Megan E4 1:14.50

36.53 37.97

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese D5 1:15.71

36.74 38.97

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N6 1:15.85

36.77 39.08

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Megan E7 1:16.39

36.10 40.29

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F8 1:16.71

37.19 39.52

ABF-NE 12Kelly, Erin K9 1:16.93

37.06 39.87

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet10 1:16.99

38.04 38.95

SSYS-NE 14Izmirlic, Emma E11 1:17.10

37.15 39.95

YNS-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G12 1:17.81

38.76 39.05

CCSC-NE 16Wray, Sally K13 1:18.66

38.25 40.41

CCSC-NE 15Conner, Maddie J14 1:18.95

38.79 40.16

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J15 1:19.24

39.43 39.81

UNABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E16 1:19.83

39.00 40.83
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(Girls 100 Meter Back)

MWYS-NE 13Ho, Caroline R17 1:20.93

39.61 41.32

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G18 1:20.95

39.80 41.15

CCSC-NE 17Bohannon, Kaitlin C19 1:21.16

39.79 41.37

CCSC-NE 15McCarthy, Anna T20 1:21.41

40.09 41.32

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y21 1:21.82

39.08 42.74

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B22 1:21.96

39.86 42.10

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte M23 1:22.07

40.10 41.97

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E24 1:22.44

40.13 42.31

SSYS-NE 16Jeong, Soomin25 1:22.46

39.94 42.52

PHX-NE 13Hardjosuwito, Audrey A26 1:22.71

40.37 42.34

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison I27 1:23.38

40.57 42.81

UNABF-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T28 1:23.97

40.79 43.18

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn29 1:24.70

41.24 43.46

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M30 1:24.74

40.72 44.02

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T31 1:24.84

41.73 43.11

SSYS-NE 11Tocchio, Anna L32 1:25.61

42.10 43.51

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D33 1:25.64

42.62 43.02

ABF-NE 11Robak, Karolina D34 1:26.86

41.75 45.11

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J35 1:28.01

43.22 44.79

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evie L36 1:28.30

44.40 43.90

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R37 1:28.94

42.75 46.19

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M38 1:29.84

43.97 45.87

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C39 1:30.38

43.62 46.76

ICMY-NE 14Capellan, Scarlett R40 1:31.28

43.13 48.15

ICMY-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N41 1:31.89

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C42 1:33.05

45.99 47.06

NANT-NE 17Brown, Eliza S43 1:33.47

46.31 47.16

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M44 1:33.75

44.45 49.30

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G*45 1:33.79

45.52 48.27

YNS-NE 11Lussier, Claire E*45 1:33.79

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E47 1:35.34

44.85 50.49

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M48 1:35.83

48.36 47.47

JCCS-NE 11Waddington, Winnie J49 1:37.86

46.42 51.44

NANT-NE 10Noddin, Leila C50 1:38.38

48.22 50.16

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S51 1:39.36

48.27 51.09

CCSC-NE 12Mathurin, Leila A52 1:39.54

48.27 51.27

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S53 1:39.90

47.87 52.03

NANT-NE 10Day, Zoli V54 1:41.80

48.89 52.91

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Morgan C55 1:45.38

50.47 54.91

JCCS-NE 11Mosher, Lorelai R56 1:50.25

52.71 57.54

CCSC-NE 15Dubner, River P57 2:06.37

1:01.13 1:05.24

 
Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Megan E1 2:33.98

35.84 38.76 39.4539.93

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N2 2:36.97

37.20 40.31 39.9339.53

ABF-NE 16Silvia, Brooke R3 2:37.62

37.48 39.71 39.9040.53

JCCS-NE 16Weiner, Sophia M4 2:38.10

36.18 39.56 41.5840.78

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H5 2:39.30

36.73 40.75 39.5442.28

ABF-NE 12Kelly, Erin K6 2:41.09

38.19 40.59 40.4141.90

NANT-NE 14Bartleman, Maddie M7 2:42.46

38.86 41.08 40.1842.34

CCSC-NE 15LaCouture, Reese D8 2:43.39

39.07 42.39 40.1741.76

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F9 2:43.72

38.39 41.31 41.7442.28

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L10 2:45.68

37.00 41.15 43.6143.92

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna L11 2:45.99

39.82 42.56 41.5742.04

UNABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N12 2:47.21

39.28 42.22 42.1943.52

YNS-NE 15Bergquist, Finn N13 2:48.53

38.94 42.92 43.0243.65

CCSC-NE 16Wray, Sally K14 2:50.32

41.55 43.39 1:25.38

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J15 2:50.39

41.44 44.08 41.5643.31

CCSC-NE 15McCarthy, Anna T16 2:52.11

41.37 43.82 43.6943.23

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y17 2:53.40

39.61 44.18 44.8844.73

SSYS-NE 14Izmirlic, Emma E18 2:53.82

40.53 44.28 43.9845.03

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M19 2:56.50

42.97 43.66 44.4445.43

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B20 2:57.54

42.85 45.34 45.4643.89

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison I21 2:58.03

42.97 45.47 43.8245.77

CCSC-NE 17Bohannon, Kaitlin C22 2:58.68

42.94 45.39 44.0546.30

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte M23 2:59.32

42.37 45.62 45.3346.00

CCSC-NE 15McFarland, Erin E24 3:02.50

43.03 46.46 45.6947.32

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M25 3:03.13

42.64 45.56 46.6748.26

CCSC-NE 15Cameron, Riley M26 3:04.45

44.58 47.50 45.4246.95

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C27 3:04.81

43.28 47.79 46.2047.54

ABF-NE 11Robak, Karolina D28 3:05.65

43.80 46.02 47.4448.39

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M29 3:07.21

44.90 47.85 46.5347.93

NANT-NE 17Brown, Eliza S30 3:07.40

1:34.03

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M31 3:10.29

46.70 49.27 46.4147.91

YNS-NE 11Tucker, Mari E32 3:10.85

45.73 49.33 46.1049.69

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E33 3:13.27

45.60 50.21 47.5549.91

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G34 3:21.57

48.46 50.34 50.8851.89

NANT-NE 10Noddin, Leila C35 3:27.08

50.01 2:37.07

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G36 3:29.14

49.86 52.95 52.3453.99

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Sasha L37 3:41.43

53.82 56.73 53.0157.87

AA-NE 14Pallapotula, Maria38 3:45.67

52.23 1:00.08 53.9359.43

JCCS-NE 11Mosher, Lorelai R39 3:47.22

50.70 58.06 58.9759.49

JCCS-NE 10Perdue, Ana M--- DQ

1:43.90

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R--- DQ

42.66 45.05 43.8844.85
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Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H1 1:23.35

39.27 44.08

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D2 1:23.87

40.30 43.57

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F3 1:23.93

39.84 44.09

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph M4 1:24.25

39.93 44.32

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna L5 1:25.40

39.98 45.42

MWYS-NE 15Loo, Alexandra B6 1:26.74

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet7 1:28.64

42.06 46.58

ABF-NE 16Silvia, Brooke R8 1:29.31

42.07 47.24

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R9 1:30.84

43.43 47.41

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison I10 1:32.92

43.86 49.06

YNS-NE 15Bergquist, Finn N11 1:33.19

44.23 48.96

CCSC-NE 15Cameron, Riley M12 1:33.22

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F13 1:33.33

43.79 49.54

YNS-NE 16Anderson, Corinne A14 1:34.03

44.06 49.97

SSYS-NE 16Jeong, Soomin15 1:34.05

44.93 49.12

CCSC-NE 15McCarthy, Anna T16 1:34.23

45.21 49.02

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E17 1:34.61

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I18 1:34.85

44.88 49.97

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura A19 1:34.95

45.10 49.85

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T20 1:35.10

45.60 49.50

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evie L21 1:35.62

45.75 49.87

ABF-NE 13Erwin, Olivia R22 1:35.63

45.52 50.11

UNABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N23 1:35.68

45.57 50.11

YNS-NE 14Graeter, Megan E24 1:36.55

46.40 50.15

JCCS-NE 16Weiner, Sophia M25 1:38.08

46.09 51.99

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S26 1:38.13

46.79 51.34

UNABF-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T27 1:38.18

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B28 1:38.63

45.97 52.66

MWYS-NE 10Zhang, Katherine J29 1:40.38

47.33 53.05

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R30 1:40.72

47.91 52.81

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M31 1:40.75

48.22 52.53

CCSC-NE 15McFarland, Erin E32 1:40.89

47.49 53.40

MWYS-NE 11Sun, Sarah X33 1:41.00

48.40 52.60

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R34 1:41.11

48.43 52.68

YNS-NE 13Woodruff, Addie O35 1:41.14

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C36 1:42.37

48.14 54.23

JCCS-NE 15Auerbach, Madeleine J37 1:42.56

48.97 53.59

JCCS-NE 11Waddington, Winnie J38 1:43.01

48.92 54.09

ICMY-NE 14Capellan, Scarlett R39 1:43.43

48.55 54.88

ABF-NE 12LeFavor, Bree M40 1:43.65

49.31 54.34

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J41 1:45.08

NANT-NE 17Brown, Eliza S42 1:45.92

49.78 56.14

ABF-NE 11Robak, Karolina D43 1:47.75

50.82 56.93

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S44 1:48.32

51.47 56.85

JCCS-NE 12Ladouceur, Grace G45 1:49.25

52.93 56.32

ICMY-NE 14Finkley, Leah S46 1:49.28

AA-NE 13Enright, Sadie G47 1:49.99

52.46 57.53

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M48 1:51.31

52.77 58.54

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E49 1:52.05

53.90 58.15

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Sasha L50 1:54.60

54.79 59.81

CCSC-NE 12Mathurin, Leila A51 1:55.09

56.43 58.66

ABF-NE 10Sittig, Reagan E52 1:56.21

56.81 59.40

YNS-NE 11Tucker, Mari E53 1:56.73

54.57 1:02.16

JCCS-NE 10Perdue, Ana M54 1:57.83

56.18 1:01.65

AA-NE 11Enright, Corrina M55 1:59.24

58.01 1:01.23

CCSC-NE 12Conroy, Mary R56 1:59.63

57.12 1:02.51

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Macy R57 2:04.82

1:00.71 1:04.11

CCSC-NE 15Dubner, River P58 2:07.05

59.98 1:07.07

AA-NE 14Pallapotula, Maria59 2:08.81

59.35 1:09.46

CCSC-NE 11Conner, Morgan C60 2:19.98

1:06.45 1:13.53

 
Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Megan E1 2:57.47

39.69 45.50 46.6045.68

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D2 2:58.80

40.10 45.83 45.5047.37

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H3 3:04.69

41.40 47.24 47.7648.29

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna L4 3:04.97

42.20 46.49 48.0348.25

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph M5 3:05.52

41.45 46.20 49.8248.05

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R6 3:09.93

43.64 49.34 47.7349.22

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M7 3:13.07

43.56 49.05 50.9249.54

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G8 3:16.92

45.16 50.18 50.8250.76

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I9 3:19.23

47.12 51.19 49.7151.21

SSYS-NE 16Jeong, Soomin10 3:20.30

46.27 51.28 51.9150.84

ABF-NE 11Feng, Sophie F11 3:23.09

45.67 51.70 52.6953.03

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison I12 3:24.88

45.44 51.54 53.0954.81

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T13 3:25.69

46.43 51.63 53.8153.82

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R14 3:26.38

46.68 54.97 53.8250.91

ABF-NE 13Erwin, Olivia R15 3:27.08

46.98 53.20 52.3854.52

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G16 3:27.47

46.17 54.51 53.3453.45

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M17 3:30.43

48.33 55.71 53.9152.48

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R18 3:31.69

50.38 55.93 51.6953.69

JCCS-NE 11Waddington, Winnie J19 3:33.89

48.14 55.45 53.9656.34

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn20 3:38.38

49.14 56.88 1:52.36

NANT-NE 10Day, Zoli V21 3:41.21

52.72 57.37 54.7656.36

JCCS-NE 15Auerbach, Madeleine J22 3:41.96

52.41 57.22 55.3656.97

NANT-NE 17Brown, Eliza S23 3:42.78

51.33 59.59 56.5755.29

SSYS-NE 17Karr, Mali B24 3:42.91

51.93 56.41 56.5857.99

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J25 3:45.34

53.34 57.37 56.0458.59

NANT-NE 10Noddin, Leila C26 3:49.09

54.17 58.93 57.0358.96
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Girls 200 Meter Breast)

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Sasha L27 4:07.29

57.23 1:02.18 1:01.271:06.61

CCSC-NE 15Dubner, River P28 4:30.01

58.85 1:08.74 1:12.211:10.21

 
Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N1 1:09.90

33.45 36.45

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L2 1:10.21

33.09 37.12

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet3 1:11.15

34.41 36.74

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna L4 1:11.22

33.18 38.04

UNABF-NE 15Jacques, Ally E5 1:11.62

33.55 38.07

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph M6 1:13.78

34.08 39.70

SSYS-NE 14Izmirlic, Emma E7 1:14.51

33.73 40.78

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Megan E8 1:15.44

34.09 41.35

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F9 1:15.75

33.62 42.13

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J10 1:16.11

36.18 39.93

ABF-NE 13Erwin, Olivia R11 1:17.42

35.24 42.18

CCSC-NE 15Cameron, Riley M12 1:18.45

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura A13 1:18.65

35.01 43.64

YNS-NE 16Anderson, Corinne A14 1:19.57

36.27 43.30

CCSC-NE 15McCarthy, Anna T15 1:19.71

37.58 42.13

CCSC-NE 17Bohannon, Kaitlin C16 1:20.32

37.50 42.82

YNS-NE 14Graeter, Megan E17 1:20.37

37.23 43.14

AA-NE 14Feole-Haughey, Jaedyn B18 1:20.46

36.66 43.80

UNABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N19 1:20.96

37.64 43.32

UNABF-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T20 1:21.37

37.52 43.85

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D21 1:21.54

37.97 43.57

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E22 1:23.40

SSYS-NE 16Jeong, Soomin23 1:23.42

36.82 46.60

MWYS-NE 10Zhang, Katherine J24 1:24.23

38.09 46.14

JCCS-NE 15Auerbach, Madeleine J25 1:24.61

39.45 45.16

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I26 1:24.62

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison I27 1:24.74

38.81 45.93

ABF-NE 11Robak, Karolina D28 1:28.07

39.43 48.64

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T29 1:28.80

39.86 48.94

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evie L30 1:29.11

40.14 48.97

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R31 1:29.59

41.93 47.66

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte M32 1:30.29

39.79 50.50

ICMY-NE 14Finkley, Leah S33 1:32.06

41.52 50.54

JCCS-NE 11Hurley, Lexi R34 1:32.38

40.33 52.05

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M35 1:33.60

42.64 50.96

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Macy R36 1:56.53

51.86 1:04.67

CCSC-NE 15Dubner, River P--- DQ

1:01.10 1:19.24

 
Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L1 2:40.52

35.54 40.61 41.8242.55

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna L2 2:43.04

36.02 40.30 44.1342.59

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H3 2:45.84

36.56 43.36 41.9643.96

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Megan E4 2:47.55

34.82 43.17 45.4044.16

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G5 3:07.97

39.95 46.08 49.1952.75

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G6 3:08.50

49.7550.96

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M7 3:09.51

39.55 49.60 50.9749.39

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R8 3:16.83

42.44 51.96 49.6452.79

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J9 3:17.33

41.49 50.96 51.2753.61

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn10 3:29.68

44.01 53.51 55.5056.66

 
Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Dolby, Frankie N1 2:33.51

33.50 38.73 35.5445.74

ABF-NE 12Nishikawa-Geitheim, Ayelet2 2:37.71

33.65 40.64 35.9747.45

ABF-NE 15Harding, Gabby E3 2:39.81

34.00 41.34 35.8448.63

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna L4 2:40.22

34.14 42.73 36.5246.83

ABF-NE 17St Hilaire, Emma F5 2:40.55

34.89 42.08 37.6945.89

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph M6 2:41.70

34.52 37.96

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H7 2:43.02

34.73 42.08 37.7048.51

ABF-NE 13Qi, Aimee L8 2:45.12

34.47 40.06 37.7852.81

YNS-NE 14Blatchford, Caroline G9 2:46.66

36.76 42.17 36.4851.25

ABF-NE 13Erwin, Olivia R10 2:48.94

35.92 41.73 38.1853.11

UNABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N11 2:50.10

37.38 42.70 37.0153.01

CCSC-NE 15McCarthy, Anna T12 2:51.18

36.99 43.82 39.4750.90

CCSC-NE 16Wray, Sally K13 2:51.28

35.77 44.19 39.7851.54

PHX-NE 14Naughton, Orla G14 2:51.37

36.70 43.82 38.8252.03

CCSC-NE 14Kaser, Laura A15 2:52.64

36.25 44.86 38.1553.38

CCSC-NE 15Conner, Maddie J16 2:54.02

37.01 40.88

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y17 2:54.10

37.84 44.00 38.6853.58

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J18 2:54.66

36.43 43.48 38.4156.34

PHX-NE 14Secan, Tasha G19 2:54.71

37.64 44.39 39.2053.48

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R20 2:54.76

38.67 48.79 37.8749.43

CCSC-NE 17Bohannon, Kaitlin C21 2:55.16

37.07 45.50 40.9751.62

PHX-NE 13Aquino, Leah M22 2:55.74

38.74 40.93

PHX-NE 15Aquino, Kailyn E23 2:55.78

37.12 44.23 39.3055.13

UNABF-NE 12Liang, Eleanor T24 2:56.13

36.77 45.71 39.5354.12

PHX-NE 14Uhlmann, Alex R25 2:58.20

39.76 44.51 39.5054.43

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R26 2:59.14

40.05 45.71 38.4854.90

CCSC-NE 14Kostin, Addison I27 2:59.72

40.91 45.95 40.7352.13

NANT-NE 13Phelps, Evie L28 3:00.00

42.04 47.17 39.8150.98

PHX-NE 13Hardjosuwito, Audrey A29 3:00.74

37.32 45.36 38.6859.38

PHX-NE 11Story, Ali M30 3:01.91

38.10 50.40 38.7654.65

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte M31 3:02.01

39.03 45.88 40.8856.22

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M32 3:03.15

44.38 46.49 38.1654.12
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Girls 200 Meter IM)

PHX-NE 13Ru, Katelyn33 3:03.86

41.34 47.17 41.2554.10

PHX-NE 13Li, Zoey J34 3:03.88

38.36 48.51 41.2255.79

ABF-NE 14LaChapelle, Makayla T35 3:04.41

38.97 48.43 43.0353.98

YNS-NE 13Cogliani, Giuliana R36 3:05.31

40.71 47.75 41.0855.77

JCCS-NE 15Auerbach, Madeleine J37 3:05.97

37.97 52.81 41.0254.17

SSYS-NE 11Bugaoan, Isabella C38 3:06.60

41.88 49.35 42.6952.68

JCCS-NE 11Hurley, Lexi R39 3:06.61

40.42 47.65 42.5356.01

ABF-NE 11Robak, Karolina D40 3:06.89

39.64 48.21 41.7857.26

SSYS-NE 11Tocchio, Anna L41 3:12.58

43.54 49.06 40.5159.47

YNS-NE 11Tucker, Mari E42 3:15.23

41.57 47.35 44.051:02.26

ABF-NE 11dos Santos, Kate E43 3:18.54

38.57 50.10 42.421:07.45

PHX-NE 13Garcia, Olivia J44 3:18.97

46.40 51.00 44.4257.15

JCCS-NE 10Perdue, Ana M45 3:19.54

46.66 49.38 43.451:00.05

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S46 3:21.44

45.37 54.70 43.4757.90

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C47 3:24.63

47.72 49.97 44.311:02.63

ABF-NE 10Zhang, Kemin S48 3:26.75

44.92 51.21 47.621:03.00

CCSC-NE 12Mathurin, Leila A49 3:35.03

52.55 53.32 45.521:03.64

JCCS-NE 10Ladouceur, Macy R50 3:38.18

48.44 56.90 49.271:03.57

NANT-NE 12Noddin, Sasha L51 3:43.14

53.59 1:00.43 47.391:01.73

CCSC-NE 12Conroy, Mary R52 3:58.00

53.82 1:02.91 49.381:11.89

CCSC-NE 11Zilinski, Emma C53 3:59.99

57.76 1:03.55 48.491:10.19

CCSC-NE 15Dubner, River P54 4:13.14

58.92 1:06.14 56.221:11.86

YNS-NE 12Turillo, Sophia A55 4:16.36

56.54 1:07.54 1:00.181:12.10

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H1 5:29.15

34.32 40.10 42.4642.51

45.71 47.72 38.53 37.80

CCSC-NE 16Honan, Vanna L2 5:40.96

34.97 38.61

48.53 49.47 1:21.86

ABF-NE 12Kelly, Erin K3 5:45.02

36.54 44.98 42.1541.98

51.42 51.53 38.58 37.84

SSYS-NE 13Noble, Alex D4 5:48.77

38.19 45.15 47.3247.36

46.27 47.22 39.43 37.83

CCSC-NE 15Uribe, Steph M5 5:48.88

35.96 40.59 44.6743.31

48.02 51.42 42.08 42.83

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R6 5:53.57

36.42 46.61 47.0848.04

47.14 49.58 39.78 38.92

YNS-NE 14Graeter, Megan E7 5:55.04

39.14 44.32 41.5243.56

54.25 53.68 39.74 38.83

UNABF-NE 11Parent, Natalie N8 5:55.18

37.99 45.38 44.1144.43

52.71 53.12 38.76 38.68

YNS-NE 16Anderson, Corinne A9 6:01.27

36.83 44.66 45.5647.20

50.88 52.84 42.81 40.49

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R10 6:11.92

39.19 49.48 45.5146.53

54.07 55.90 40.52 40.72

AA-NE 14Brooks, Amayah E11 6:14.66

38.64 48.12 47.7550.81

53.47 55.22 42.39 38.26

ABF-NE 13Dickson, Kay I12 6:17.54

39.90 48.08 49.4347.90

54.05 54.37 42.37 41.44

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M13 6:18.72

43.12 53.39 44.2745.03

54.67 58.51 40.07 39.66

CCSC-NE 13Nickerson, Charlotte M14 6:32.91

40.08 52.39 49.1549.31

55.51 58.80 44.24 43.43

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M15 6:42.26

43.35 51.43 48.6949.77

58.57 58.27 47.20 44.98

JCCS-NE 11Hurley, Lexi R16 6:45.56

39.93 49.44 50.8954.00

1:00.59 1:02.38 46.57 41.76

YNS-NE 11Tucker, Mari E17 7:03.13

41.81 54.74 51.2453.77

1:01.28 1:06.41 48.74 45.14

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  9Chen, Justin1 38.54

MWYS-NE  9Zhu, Bowen Z2 40.53

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel3 41.70

MWYS-NE  9Lim, Will W4 42.56

YNS-NE 10Cohen, Ryan S5 42.66

CCSC-NE 10Blain, Jackson A6 43.31

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian7 43.76

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Daniel A8 45.81

ABF-NE 10Ice, Xavier B9 49.90

MWYS-NE 10Galalis, Andrew J10 50.30

AA-NE  6Gutierrez, Sebastian11 56.42

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A1 1:19.33

36.07 43.26

SSYS-NE  9Chen, Justin2 1:24.01

41.37 42.64

UNABF-NE 10Liu, Ian X3 1:27.23

39.78 47.45

MWYS-NE  9Zhu, Bowen Z4 1:28.65

41.83 46.82

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P5 1:29.43

41.98 47.45

YNS-NE 10Abbady, Sean N6 1:32.83

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian7 1:35.76

42.30 53.46

MWYS-NE  9Lim, Will W8 1:35.99

45.18 50.81

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Daniel A9 1:41.92

50.13 51.79

YNS-NE 10Cohen, Ryan S10 1:43.50

MWYS-NE 10Galalis, Andrew J11 1:47.69

49.88 57.81

AA-NE  6Gutierrez, Sebastian12 1:55.27

55.10 1:00.17

ABF-NE 10Ice, Xavier B13 2:01.21

54.20 1:07.01

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R1 2:46.68

37.58 42.10 42.3544.65

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel2 3:21.36

43.48 51.04 54.0252.82

CCSC-NE 10Blain, Jackson A3 3:41.73

47.91 58.03 56.9958.80

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A1 43.48

MWYS-NE 10Chou, Liam Z2 47.70

YNS-NE 10Abbady, Sean N3 48.23

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian4 49.14

MWYS-NE  9Zhu, Bowen Z5 49.69

MWYS-NE  9Lim, Will W6 50.71

YNS-NE 10Cohen, Ryan S7 52.05

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Daniel A8 53.10

ABF-NE 10Ice, Xavier B9 57.94

AA-NE  6Gutierrez, Sebastian--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R1 1:23.47

40.80 42.67

SSYS-NE  9Chen, Justin2 1:36.69

47.27 49.42



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:17 AM  7/11/2022  Page 10

2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back)

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P3 1:37.49

46.88 50.61

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel4 1:41.68

49.41 52.27

UNABF-NE 10Liu, Ian X5 1:43.75

49.28 54.47

MWYS-NE  9Lim, Will W6 1:45.71

MWYS-NE 10Chou, Liam Z7 1:45.85

50.67 55.18

CCSC-NE 10Blain, Jackson A8 2:08.90

MWYS-NE 10Galalis, Andrew J9 2:11.08

1:04.14 1:06.94

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian--- DQ

51.93 58.40

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A1 49.71

SSYS-NE  9Chen, Justin2 49.88

MWYS-NE  8Ye, Daniel A3 1:00.82

YNS-NE 10Abbady, Sean N4 1:01.92

SSYS-NE  9Alee, Adrian5 1:02.29

YNS-NE 10Cohen, Ryan S--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R1 1:47.17

51.36 55.81

MWYS-NE  9Zhu, Bowen Z2 1:59.95

55.41 1:04.54

MWYS-NE 10Chou, Liam Z3 2:04.30

59.41 1:04.89

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P4 2:04.74

59.97 1:04.77

UNABF-NE 10Liu, Ian X5 2:08.68

CCSC-NE 10Blain, Jackson A6 2:10.99

1:02.43 1:08.56

 
Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE  9Lim, Will W1 46.09

SSYS-NE  9Chen, Justin2 47.19

AA-NE  9Gutierrez, Emmanuel3 51.33

MWYS-NE 10Chou, Liam Z4 53.37

YNS-NE 10Abbady, Sean N5 56.01

MWYS-NE 10Galalis, Andrew J6 1:10.39

AA-NE  6Gutierrez, Sebastian7 1:18.20

 
Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R1 1:30.76

44.12 46.64

MWYS-NE  9Lim, Will W2 1:43.48

50.57 52.91

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P3 1:50.36

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A4 1:52.79

48.95 1:03.84

UNABF-NE 10Liu, Ian X5 2:08.52

59.42 1:09.10

 
Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A1 3:28.48

49.63 49.32 49.241:00.29

PHX-NE  9Garipay, Nolan P2 3:41.32

49.86 53.73 49.661:08.07

UNABF-NE 10Liu, Ian X3 3:53.96

58.46 57.52 49.771:08.21

MWYS-NE 10Chou, Liam Z4 3:54.69

55.51 58.30 53.131:07.75

YNS-NE 10Abbady, Sean N5 4:03.11

58.52 58.23 54.141:12.22

CCSC-NE 10Blain, Jackson A6 4:25.37

1:01.56 1:11.95 1:01.331:10.53

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R--- DQ

39.44 47.91 40.8555.96

 
Boys 11-12 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Guerra, Luca W1 10:05.73

34.95 37.58 37.7938.01

37.50 37.90 37.73 38.26

38.61 38.55 38.51 38.85

38.44 38.04 37.73 37.28

ABF-NE 12Sittig, Carter A2 10:44.84

41.27 40.27

40.67 39.70

PHX-NE 11Terriot, Nathan P3 11:37.02

38.40 42.83 43.7644.34

44.02 44.36 38.06 50.86

43.53 44.34 45.01 44.48

44.40 44.40 43.13 41.10

 
Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R1 18:10.06

30.73 35.36 36.6236.04

37.09 36.12 36.36 36.57

36.67 36.50 36.67 36.67

36.91 37.12 37.25 36.85

36.56 36.44 36.60 36.78

37.07 36.57 36.65 36.36

36.87 36.67 36.94 36.39

35.96 34.67

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S2 20:28.51

37.28 39.46 40.5640.30

41.17 41.34 41.14 40.74

41.52 40.66 41.69 40.68

42.06 41.80 41.83 41.43

41.79 40.96 42.09 40.78

41.12 41.30 41.17 41.60

41.52 41.27 41.01 40.60

40.72 38.92

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A3 23:54.35

47.99 47.77

47.34 48.20

46.63 48.39

46.62 47.55

1:33.35

CCSC-NE 11Lennon, Colinator4 24:54.55

44.36 48.27 50.5050.35

50.41 49.17 49.42 48.59

49.75 48.66 49.49 49.79

50.28 49.75 49.71 50.59

51.14 50.07 51.02 51.34

50.67 50.41 46.21 54.34

48.18 53.79 53.13 50.96

49.60 44.60

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R1 30.60

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Bryan X2 34.49

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin3 35.97

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J4 37.71

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L5 40.65

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F6 41.00

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej7 41.90

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E8 41.92

YNS-NE 12Hanchett, Micah J9 43.65

MWYS-NE 11Chen, Alex H10 48.45

ABF-NE 11Lin, Ryan H11 59.23

YNS-NE 11Lombardo, Tony J12 1:02.88

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R1 39.14

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J2 40.62

MWYS-NE 12Pan, Christopher Y3 42.08

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin4 43.17

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Sheldon5 43.78

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S6 46.38

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R7 46.60

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L8 48.60

SSYS-NE 11Hoang, Ayden K9 51.11

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E10 53.28

MWYS-NE 11Chen, Alex H11 56.23

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej12 58.38
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast)

ABF-NE 11Lin, Ryan H13 1:13.09

YNS-NE 12Mahooti, Saxon A--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin1 33.85

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J2 34.45

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Sheldon3 36.65

ABF-NE 12Sittig, Carter A4 37.65

MWYS-NE 12Pan, Christopher Y5 38.55

YNS-NE 12Hanchett, Micah J6 39.81

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R7 39.95

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E8 40.89

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L9 43.16

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej10 43.48

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam11 46.23

MWYS-NE 11Chen, Alex H12 52.30

YNS-NE 12Mahooti, Saxon A--- DQ

SSYS-NE 11Hoang, Ayden K--- DQ

ABF-NE 11Lin, Ryan H--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Nie, Eric1 9:13.35

30.63 33.16 34.6034.00

29.99 39.87 28.87 40.59

32.09 37.91 34.87 35.44

35.41 35.65 35.36 34.91

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R2 9:57.91

32.65 36.51 37.1736.20

37.51 37.76 37.34 38.02

37.53 38.63 37.87 38.52

38.11 38.30 38.46 37.33

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y3 10:01.41

26.76 42.12 40.2934.66

30.95 45.13 32.31 44.01

38.61 38.38 38.34 38.39

38.53 37.96 37.92 37.05

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N4 11:00.97

37.74 40.47 41.1541.64

42.16 40.94 42.25 40.67

37.02 46.31 37.55 45.53

41.00 43.88 35.64 47.02

 
Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D1 18:59.21

31.68 36.47 38.5337.15

38.01 37.85 37.99 37.83

38.10 38.55 31.81 45.51

38.13 37.79 37.90 38.28

38.92 38.83 37.60 38.43

38.59 39.00 38.82 39.36

38.08 38.58 38.05 38.59

37.71 37.07

AA-NE 13Tran, Leo C2 19:53.26

34.93 38.21 38.8638.45

39.18 38.68 39.75 39.61

40.30 39.24 41.19 40.20

40.45 40.14 41.07 40.42

41.31 40.85 41.15 40.73

40.67 40.91 40.58 41.04

41.80 41.61 39.71 40.27

36.64 35.31

 
Boys 15-18 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis J1 9:39.46

25.57 39.89 37.1336.01

31.86 41.86 32.84 41.82

33.67 40.85 37.38 36.70

35.70 36.45 29.26 42.47

CCSC-NE 15Vizgaitis, John2 10:37.56

34.07 39.37 41.2141.61

41.72 41.12 41.90 41.88

40.94 41.45 40.28 40.65

40.00 39.22 34.99 37.15

CCSC-NE 15Fries, Matthew J3 10:39.60

35.27 39.18 41.7541.19

41.62 41.97 41.46 41.91

40.30 41.62 39.94 41.02

39.92 39.36 28.10 44.99

 
Boys 15-18 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 18Zapata, Bryan1 19:27.69

33.32 37.95 40.1939.30

38.98 38.61 39.38 38.63

39.64 38.70 39.72 39.11

39.68 38.65 40.41 38.59

38.82 40.07 39.38 39.22

39.92 39.93 40.40 39.59

38.68 38.27 37.33 37.29

40.91 37.02

YNS-NE 15Burrell, Josh H2 22:42.28

35.20 42.60 45.2143.49

45.70 46.05 45.01 44.53

45.03 45.69 45.96 46.50

46.43 44.93 46.92 46.24

46.63 46.09 46.77 45.40

46.51 46.84 46.86 47.20

47.39 46.78 47.24 43.70

45.63 43.75

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Cheng, Jeremy J1 26.25

CCSC-NE 15Raynor, Samuel M2 26.47

AA-NE 18Zapata, Bryan3 26.52

CCSC-NE 16Milligan, Dawson M4 26.84

UNABF-NE 15Stein, Evan M5 27.06

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis J6 27.48

UNABF-NE 16Liang, Dustin T7 27.73

YNS-NE 18Hyer, Austin J8 28.34

MWYS-NE 14Jia, Kevin W9 28.45

CCSC-NE 15Vizgaitis, John10 28.81

UN-AA-NE 16Franciosi, Bennett T11 28.96

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R12 29.22

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S13 29.58

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J14 29.61

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T15 29.69

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R16 29.78

CCSC-NE 15Fries, Matthew J17 29.85

CCSC-NE 15Lin, Robert J18 29.92

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G19 29.99

UNMWY-NE 14Soong, David C20 30.16

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H21 31.03

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N22 31.29

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R23 31.41

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S24 31.69

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J25 31.85

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin26 32.16

YNS-NE 14Alves, Jordan J27 32.72

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R28 33.65

ABF-NE 12Sittig, Carter A29 34.10

YNS-NE 14Hyer, Declan N30 34.13

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E31 34.44

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring R32 34.70

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L33 36.01

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej34 36.14

YNS-NE 12Hanchett, Micah J35 36.28

CCSC-NE 14Carswell, Matteo A36 36.65

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M37 37.18

CCSC-NE 13Anderson, Ethan D38 37.57

MWYS-NE 11Chen, Alex H39 42.54

YNS-NE 11Lombardo, Tony J40 50.54

ABF-NE 11Lin, Ryan H41 58.71

YNS-NE 13Koulouris, Joseph K42 1:02.94

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Cheng, Jeremy J1 58.09

28.57 29.52

CCSC-NE 16Milligan, Dawson M2 58.50

28.28 30.22

CCSC-NE 15Raynor, Samuel M3 58.92

28.31 30.61

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C4 59.51

28.34 31.17

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R5 59.67

28.48 31.19

UNABF-NE 16Liang, Dustin T6 1:00.53

29.32 31.21

ICMY-NE 15Lu, Ethan T7 1:00.79

29.02 31.77

UNABF-NE 15Stein, Evan M8 1:01.17

29.10 32.07

YNS-NE 18Hyer, Austin J9 1:01.38

29.63 31.75
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Boys 100 Meter Free)

MWYS-NE 14Jia, Kevin W10 1:02.51

30.00 32.51

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis J11 1:02.69

29.71 32.98

AA-NE 13Tran, Leo C12 1:02.76

30.55 32.21

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Bryan X13 1:02.86

30.29 32.57

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S14 1:03.62

30.09 33.53

MWYS-NE 15Huynh, David T15 1:03.73

30.70 33.03

CCSC-NE 15Lin, Robert J16 1:04.08

31.29 32.79

CCSC-NE 15Vizgaitis, John17 1:04.94

31.14 33.80

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G18 1:05.32

31.57 33.75

UN-AA-NE 16Franciosi, Bennett T19 1:05.62

30.70 34.92

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H20 1:05.89

31.97 33.92

CCSC-NE 15Fries, Matthew J21 1:07.18

32.11 35.07

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N22 1:07.35

32.34 35.01

UNMWY-NE 14Soong, David C23 1:07.45

31.85 35.60

SSYS-NE 15Huang, Aiden Z24 1:07.67

31.76 35.91

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J25 1:08.94

33.15 35.79

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S26 1:09.28

33.90 35.38

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G27 1:09.91

33.35 36.56

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R28 1:11.71

33.98 37.73

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin29 1:12.15

34.46 37.69

CCSC-NE 17Taylor, Sean M30 1:13.43

36.28 37.15

YNS-NE 14Alves, Jordan J31 1:14.26

36.47 37.79

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun32 1:14.52

35.58 38.94

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E33 1:16.96

37.10 39.86

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif34 1:19.16

36.65 42.51

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F35 1:19.84

37.87 41.97

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Will C36 1:20.44

37.68 42.76

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej37 1:21.05

37.72 43.33

YNS-NE 12Hanchett, Micah J38 1:21.53

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R39 1:21.56

38.87 42.69

CCSC-NE 11Lennon, Colinator40 1:21.96

39.59 42.37

YNS-NE 14Hyer, Declan N41 1:22.26

38.94 43.32

CCSC-NE 13Anderson, Ethan D42 1:23.25

39.07 44.18

CCSC-NE 14Carswell, Matteo A43 1:25.19

40.40 44.79

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M44 1:28.44

MWYS-NE  9Ho, James R45 1:33.08

43.21 49.87

MWYS-NE 11Chen, Alex H46 1:34.81

43.38 51.43

YNS-NE 11Lombardo, Tony J47 1:56.95

54.41 1:02.54

ABF-NE 11Lin, Ryan H48 2:02.69

58.53 1:04.16

YNS-NE 13Koulouris, Joseph K49 2:20.18

1:01.00 1:19.18

 
Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Nie, Eric1 2:06.91

29.46 32.01 32.9232.52

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C2 2:09.36

29.20 32.47 33.9233.77

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis J3 2:10.40

28.83 32.84 34.3234.41

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R4 2:10.80

29.68 33.12 33.8134.19

CCSC-NE 15Raynor, Samuel M5 2:10.87

28.16 33.00 35.0434.67

CCSC-NE 16Milligan, Dawson M6 2:11.72

29.37 33.37 34.2834.70

AA-NE 18Zapata, Bryan7 2:14.94

29.38 32.88 36.0836.60

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Bryan X8 2:17.59

31.72 35.50 33.7236.65

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y9 2:18.35

30.79 34.50 36.2636.80

CCSC-NE 15Vizgaitis, John10 2:20.88

31.67 35.77 35.8137.63

UN-AA-NE 16Franciosi, Bennett T11 2:22.54

30.87 36.49 37.2337.95

CCSC-NE 15Fries, Matthew J12 2:23.78

33.09 36.47 36.0738.15

MWYS-NE 14Jia, Kevin W13 2:25.73

31.51 36.38 38.8738.97

JCCS-NE 15Rosen, Nathaniel F14 2:26.60

33.26 37.26 37.5738.51

UNMWY-NE 14Soong, David C15 2:28.34

33.54 38.46 36.9139.43

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N16 2:28.47

33.82 37.48 38.5938.58

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S17 2:29.31

34.84 38.37 36.9939.11

JCCS-NE 16Steele, Liam A18 2:30.45

34.14 38.67 36.8940.75

ABF-NE 12Sittig, Carter A19 2:31.81

35.91 38.86 38.0738.97

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J20 2:32.32

34.77 39.40 38.3339.82

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F21 2:37.04

36.03 41.36 38.2041.45

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G22 2:39.32

35.25 40.52 41.0642.49

YNS-NE 14Alves, Jordan J23 2:40.64

36.13 41.01 40.9542.55

CCSC-NE 17Taylor, Sean M24 2:40.73

36.03 42.28

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L25 2:49.41

37.83 44.60 43.2643.72

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R26 2:50.87

36.99 43.80 43.5346.55

ICMY-NE 12Capellan, Nathan E27 2:51.98

38.30 44.28 43.1546.25

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring R28 2:52.39

36.96 43.16 45.6946.58

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam29 2:52.75

38.77 44.10 43.9345.95

CCSC-NE 11Lennon, Colinator30 2:58.21

41.35 46.66 44.1146.09

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej31 2:59.37

38.29 46.02 48.5246.54

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M32 3:03.94

47.37

YNS-NE 14Kurti, Charlie33 3:05.91

39.92 47.90 47.6350.46

SSYS-NE 11Hoang, Ayden K34 3:21.53

49.7656.15

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 18Zapata, Bryan1 4:35.34

30.06 33.76 36.1435.11

35.66 35.92 34.47 34.22

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A2 4:42.42

31.64 36.34 36.4936.87

36.38 35.62 35.71 33.37

CCSC-NE 15Raynor, Samuel M3 4:43.12

31.77 35.15 35.9136.24

35.73 36.23 36.68 35.41

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G4 4:45.95

32.63 35.37 36.4236.99

36.59 36.80 36.13 35.02

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T5 4:53.50

33.11 37.23 38.3237.77

37.64 37.23 37.29 34.91
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Boys 400 Meter Free)

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J6 4:56.32

33.16 35.91 37.7037.62

38.59 38.36 38.44 36.54

ICMY-NE 15Lu, Ethan T7 5:02.55

1:17.00

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H8 5:04.21

33.88 37.78 39.8539.93

38.86 39.32 37.62 36.97

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S9 5:05.96

32.81 36.29 39.4538.19

39.35 40.92 39.43 39.52

ICMY-NE 15Mamousette, Azariah A10 5:08.16

31.70 36.32 39.4837.25

40.67 41.99 41.24 39.51

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R11 5:28.45

2:47.86

SSYS-NE 15Huang, Aiden Z12 5:30.24

36.11 41.70 42.6242.31

42.56 42.68 42.14 40.12

JCCS-NE 14Goodman Lorber, Eli H13 5:34.93

36.56 41.27 43.6942.58

43.39 43.66 42.97 40.81

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leyang14 5:40.08

37.50 42.90 43.8644.40

42.31 45.42 43.41 40.28

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun15 5:49.32

37.88 43.47 45.7844.57

45.57 44.87 44.36 42.82

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Will C16 6:04.71

48.00 43.45

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif17 6:10.22

39.63 46.42 48.6048.68

48.94 48.10 47.08 42.77

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej18 6:12.53

39.76 46.37 47.9546.20

47.55 48.27 48.43 48.00

ABF-NE 10Guerra, Dante A19 6:14.40

39.37 46.07 48.8348.04

48.76 48.97 48.07 46.29

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M20 6:36.15

41.49 2:36.86

49.94 47.54 0.09

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff21 6:49.14

41.56 50.44 52.6353.03

54.00 53.68 54.13 49.67

 
Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 18Zapata, Bryan1 1:02.89

30.56 32.33

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R2 1:05.87

31.73 34.14

UNABF-NE 15Stein, Evan M3 1:08.14

32.96 35.18

UN-AA-NE 16Franciosi, Bennett T4 1:10.48

33.83 36.65

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A5 1:10.51

34.88 35.63

MWYS-NE 14Jia, Kevin W6 1:11.02

34.02 37.00

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y7 1:11.15

34.30 36.85

CCSC-NE 15Raynor, Samuel M8 1:13.53

36.59 36.94

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Bryan X9 1:13.56

35.70 37.86

AA-NE 13Tran, Leo C10 1:13.70

36.18 37.52

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T11 1:13.80

36.98 36.82

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J12 1:15.94

36.80 39.14

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H13 1:17.10

37.25 39.85

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G14 1:18.89

39.05 39.84

CCSC-NE 17Taylor, Sean M15 1:19.44

37.53 41.91

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin16 1:19.96

38.69 41.27

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R17 1:22.42

40.18 42.24

UNMWY-NE 14Soong, David C18 1:22.84

38.80 44.04

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S19 1:25.22

42.85 42.37

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F20 1:27.00

42.88 44.12

ABF-NE 12Sittig, Carter A21 1:27.33

43.62 43.71

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G22 1:27.47

41.91 45.56

CCSC-NE 13Anderson, Ethan D23 1:27.74

41.21 46.53

SSYS-NE 15Huang, Aiden Z24 1:27.79

42.04 45.75

YNS-NE 14Alves, Jordan J25 1:29.26

43.51 45.75

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring R26 1:29.96

44.21 45.75

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun27 1:32.51

44.91 47.60

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej28 1:33.34

44.47 48.87

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M29 1:34.34

46.07 48.27

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leyang30 1:34.45

45.11 49.34

CCSC-NE 14Carswell, Matteo A31 1:35.48

45.31 50.17

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A32 1:37.64

47.84 49.80

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff33 1:39.34

47.94 51.40

CCSC-NE 11Lennon, Colinator34 1:39.90

49.68 50.22

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Will C35 1:39.91

47.97 51.94

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif36 1:40.78

48.16 52.62

MWYS-NE  9Ho, James R37 1:47.61

52.63 54.98

ABF-NE 11Lin, Ryan H38 2:04.18

1:02.18 1:02.00

 
Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 18Zapata, Bryan1 2:19.68

32.49 34.65 36.0736.47

AA-NE 12Feole-Haughey, Jonathan R2 2:22.46

32.72 36.05 36.4637.23

ICMY-NE 15Mamousette, Azariah A3 2:26.46

32.77 36.82 38.5638.31

UN-AA-NE 16Franciosi, Bennett T4 2:30.47

34.07 37.69 39.4239.29

UNABF-NE 15Stein, Evan M5 2:30.72

34.32 38.41 37.9340.06

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y6 2:32.98

35.79 38.53 39.1239.54

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Bryan X7 2:35.69

37.16 40.32 38.4139.80

CCSC-NE 15Raynor, Samuel M8 2:38.23

38.84 40.32 38.9940.08

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G9 2:40.36

38.14 40.21 40.7241.29

MWYS-NE 14Jia, Kevin W10 2:45.33

37.05 41.82 41.8844.58

CCSC-NE 15Fries, Matthew J11 2:45.53

38.66 42.18 41.5643.13

CCSC-NE 15Vizgaitis, John12 2:48.05

41.38 42.44 41.4742.76

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Sheldon13 2:48.62

38.95 42.76 41.9544.96

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin14 2:48.92

39.63 44.04 40.6344.62

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K15 2:49.45

40.47 43.94 40.7844.26

CCSC-NE 17Taylor, Sean M16 2:51.68

39.97 44.47 41.9545.29

ABF-NE 12Sittig, Carter A17 2:54.15

42.17 43.48 43.7144.79

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S18 2:54.72

42.39 44.80 44.0943.44

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N19 2:56.39

42.35 44.53 44.0445.47
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Boys 200 Meter Back)

YNS-NE 14Kurti, Charlie20 3:11.82

44.49 48.97 49.3149.05

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring R21 3:12.38

44.90 49.08 47.5350.87

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G22 3:16.38

47.10 49.48 1:39.80

CCSC-NE 11Lennon, Colinator23 3:19.36

47.24 51.54 48.1752.41

ABF-NE 11Gupta, Andrej24 3:26.85

49.88 51.30 51.2154.46

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M25 3:27.23

48.45 53.62 49.5955.57

 
Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 18Zapata, Bryan1 1:16.49

36.33 40.16

UNABF-NE 16Liang, Dustin T2 1:17.43

36.35 41.08

ABF-NE 14Nie, Eric3 1:18.71

37.07 41.64

CCSC-NE 16Milligan, Dawson M4 1:19.05

37.77 41.28

CCSC-NE 15Raynor, Samuel M5 1:19.09

37.18 41.91

MWYS-NE 15Huynh, David T6 1:19.87

38.08 41.79

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R7 1:20.82

38.31 42.51

YNS-NE 18Hyer, Austin J8 1:21.67

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G9 1:22.17

38.47 43.70

JCCS-NE 16Steele, Liam A10 1:23.72

39.32 44.40

CCSC-NE 15Vizgaitis, John11 1:24.98

40.29 44.69

AA-NE 13Tran, Leo C12 1:25.11

40.04 45.07

ICMY-NE 15Lu, Ethan T13 1:25.41

40.23 45.18

MWYS-NE 12Zhang, Bryan X14 1:26.50

41.01 45.49

CCSC-NE 15Fries, Matthew J15 1:27.86

42.04 45.82

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A16 1:27.89

42.11 45.78

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis J17 1:28.86

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T18 1:29.06

42.54 46.52

UNMWY-NE 14Soong, David C19 1:29.64

42.29 47.35

SSYS-NE 11Cashman, Cullen J20 1:31.00

43.79 47.21

JCCS-NE 15Rosen, Nathaniel F21 1:31.70

42.90 48.80

MWYS-NE 12Pan, Christopher Y22 1:31.77

43.65 48.12

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K23 1:34.95

45.04 49.91

SSYS-NE 15Huang, Aiden Z24 1:35.21

MWYS-NE 14Li, Rex I25 1:35.37

45.99 49.38

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin26 1:35.80

45.06 50.74

SSYS-NE 11Chen, Sheldon27 1:36.63

45.07 51.56

ABF-NE 12Guerra, Luca W28 1:36.94

45.74 51.20

ABF-NE 12Sittig, Carter A29 1:38.62

47.95 50.67

YNS-NE 14Hyer, Declan N30 1:39.51

47.97 51.54

YNS-NE 14Kurti, Charlie31 1:45.40

48.68 56.72

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam32 1:50.11

53.36 56.75

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F33 1:51.04

CCSC-NE 11Lennon, Colinator34 1:59.46

57.32 1:02.14

ABF-NE 11Lin, Ryan H--- DQ

 
Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MWYS-NE 15Huynh, David T1 2:54.26

39.87 44.42 44.9445.03

CCSC-NE 15Raynor, Samuel M2 2:55.11

39.96 45.00 42.9747.18

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S3 2:55.33

38.92 44.82 45.5846.01

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G4 2:58.00

40.31 46.42 46.1345.14

AA-NE 13Tran, Leo C5 3:00.96

42.40 45.89 45.8846.79

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y6 3:05.01

42.46 46.78 47.9047.87

ICMY-NE 15Lu, Ethan T7 3:07.54

41.69 48.34 46.8150.70

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J8 3:09.08

42.28 48.74 48.3749.69

SSYS-NE 15Huang, Aiden Z9 3:25.09

46.08 52.78 52.5453.69

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leyang10 3:34.95

50.10 55.23 53.8755.75

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif11 3:35.31

50.67 55.68 54.0054.96

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R12 3:39.26

49.60 57.81 54.4557.40

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N13 3:44.29

49.71 56.51 58.2059.87

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun14 3:47.52

52.85 59.35 57.8057.52

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff15 3:55.15

55.64 59.60 59.491:00.42

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A16 3:58.05

54.53 1:00.59 1:01.791:01.14

MWYS-NE  9Ho, James R17 4:10.76

59.41 1:04.88 1:03.301:03.17

CCSC-NE 11Lennon, Colinator18 4:11.72

59.85 1:05.20 1:02.051:04.62

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Will C19 4:13.86

57.19 1:06.89 1:04.501:05.28

 
Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A1 1:01.86

29.03 32.83

UNABF-NE 16Liang, Dustin T2 1:05.12

29.85 35.27

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis J3 1:05.30

29.33 35.97

YNS-NE 13Athanas, Will G4 1:05.53

ICMY-NE 15Lu, Ethan T5 1:05.56

28.99 36.57

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R6 1:06.59

32.01 34.58

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D7 1:09.69

33.10 36.59

CCSC-NE 15Fries, Matthew J8 1:11.17

31.56 39.61

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y9 1:11.23

32.29 38.94

MWYS-NE 14Li, Rex I10 1:11.29

31.27 40.02

UNABF-NE 15Stein, Evan M11 1:11.84

32.77 39.07

CCSC-NE 15Vizgaitis, John12 1:12.64

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K13 1:13.15

34.90 38.25

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T14 1:13.49

34.74 38.75

AA-NE 13Tran, Leo C15 1:14.52

35.78 38.74

UNMWY-NE 14Soong, David C16 1:15.31

33.61 41.70

JCCS-NE 16Steele, Liam A17 1:15.98

34.69 41.29

JCCS-NE 15Rosen, Nathaniel F18 1:16.69

35.56 41.13

UN-AA-NE 16Franciosi, Bennett T19 1:16.97

34.61 42.36

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin20 1:20.07

36.22 43.85

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S21 1:22.49

38.38 44.11

ABF-NE 12Guerra, Luca W22 1:22.95

39.66 43.29

SSYS-NE 15Huang, Aiden Z23 1:23.81

35.64 48.17
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
(Boys 100 Meter Fly)

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N24 1:27.02

38.96 48.06

AA-NE 13Pineda, Carlos G25 1:29.98

40.68 49.30

MWYS-NE 11Galalis, Jack F26 1:32.57

42.03 50.54

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M27 2:01.89

57.19 1:04.70

 
Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C1 2:25.33

31.10 36.29 40.0237.92

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis J2 2:29.06

31.27 37.42 40.3140.06

ABF-NE 14St Hilaire, Aiden R3 2:34.50

34.01 38.61 41.5340.35

RIAC-NE 14Scott-Sheldon, Ian R4 2:39.59

34.78 40.47 41.6342.71

ICMY-NE 15Mamousette, Azariah A5 2:45.64

31.45 38.93 49.8945.37

CCSC-NE 15Vizgaitis, John6 2:45.82

35.59 40.71 45.1844.34

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K7 2:46.92

37.90 43.75 41.1944.08

PHX-NE 12Chang, Eric J8 2:46.99

36.65 43.11 42.2444.99

CCSC-NE 15Fries, Matthew J9 2:47.43

34.60 40.30 47.0545.48

CCSC-NE 15Lin, Robert J10 2:48.71

36.80 41.28 47.8342.80

ABF-NE 12Sittig, Carter A11 2:51.45

38.85 44.18 44.4743.95

YNS-NE 10Chemel, Henry R12 3:21.02

42.34 51.03 52.7254.93

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leyang13 3:31.75

44.09 53.33 57.3456.99

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A14 3:34.84

45.48 55.24 56.4657.66

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff15 3:57.59

49.68 1:03.13 1:03.271:01.51

 
Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AA-NE 18Zapata, Bryan1 2:21.81

30.85 37.54 31.8541.57

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C2 2:25.42

29.93 38.40 32.3244.77

UN-NE 17Cheng, Jeremy J3 2:29.67

29.39 35.26

UNABF-NE 16Liang, Dustin T4 2:31.73

30.95 43.44 35.1542.19

AA-NE 13Tran, Leo C5 2:33.41

33.08 38.96 34.5246.85

ABF-NE 13Lu, Ethan Y6 2:37.32

32.96 39.20 37.1048.06

CCSC-NE 15Fries, Matthew J7 2:37.66

33.34 40.80 36.2447.28

ICMY-NE 15Lu, Ethan T8 2:38.04

30.57 43.22 35.8948.36

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T9 2:38.28

33.87 40.16 1:24.25

CCSC-NE 16Johnson, Curtis J10 2:38.63

30.80 42.26 35.5450.03

PHX-NE 15Ferrucci, Leo S11 2:40.28

34.45 41.89 37.8046.14

CCSC-NE 15Lin, Robert J12 2:41.17

34.79 41.09 35.2850.01

CCSC-NE 15Vizgaitis, John13 2:41.53

33.24 42.91 35.8249.56

UN-AA-NE 16Franciosi, Bennett T14 2:43.61

34.18 38.27 37.4653.70

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K15 2:45.03

36.28 44.35 1:24.40

PHX-NE 15Cao, Derek H16 2:45.99

37.23 42.98 36.0249.76

UNMWY-NE 14Soong, David C17 2:49.46

33.88 45.03 38.1052.45

SSYS-NE 11Ruan, Gavin18 2:53.33

36.36 45.42 38.6252.93

AA-NE 12Roman, Moises S19 2:53.85

38.09 46.75 36.5052.51

ABF-NE 12Sittig, Carter A20 2:54.74

40.24 44.60 37.5052.40

SSYS-NE 15Huang, Aiden Z21 2:56.36

35.47 48.33 38.7853.78

PHX-NE 13Abrams, Levi R22 2:57.73

36.79 47.26 40.1153.57

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N23 3:00.73

38.20 46.61 39.4656.46

CCSC-NE 17Taylor, Sean M24 3:07.19

37.91 44.99 40.891:03.40

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leyang25 3:09.84

42.19 48.82 43.3155.52

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L26 3:12.17

44.61 48.42 43.3955.75

PHX-NE 13Zhang, Leif27 3:16.48

40.48 44.77

PHX-NE 12Pinson, Micah A28 3:16.56

43.84 53.55 42.1657.01

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R29 3:17.61

40.03 52.58 47.7057.30

CCSC-NE 13Eldred, Loring R30 3:22.55

47.76 49.36 39.351:06.08

PHX-NE 12Bugli, Will C31 3:29.54

47.58 54.62 42.171:05.17

PHX-NE 12Zhang, Jeff32 3:31.92

50.03 52.63 48.871:00.39

CCSC-NE 11Lennon, Colinator33 3:34.29

55.31 51.89 44.431:02.66

AA-NE 13Franciosi, Brandon M34 3:49.62

56.31 49.76 45.611:17.94

PHX-NE 13Dehpanah, Armaun--- DQ

42.55 50.30 42.3956.86

CCSC-NE 14Carswell, Matteo A--- DQ

49.79 50.68 44.3158.49

ICMY-NE 15Mamousette, Azariah A--- DQ

29.39 39.15 33.8049.93

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Nie, Eric1 4:58.91

30.74 35.62 37.3737.22

43.42 44.86 35.08 34.60

ABF-NE 15Hong, Evan C2 5:15.79

30.84 36.60 41.2240.99

46.84 48.11 35.71 35.48

MWYS-NE 15Huynh, David T3 5:23.40

34.90 38.99

45.94 44.97 37.34 36.57

ICMY-NE 15Mamousette, Azariah A4 5:30.49

30.52 37.33 42.9242.33

53.08 53.10 36.46 34.75

AA-NE 13Tran, Leo C5 5:32.81

34.34 40.96 42.4142.44

48.74 49.98 37.74 36.20

YNS-NE 13Dwyer, Grant T6 5:33.51

35.02 42.57 40.5740.99

48.96 50.54 38.09 36.77

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D7 5:34.10

35.43 38.25 40.2242.12

53.42 52.09 37.01 35.56

MWYS-NE 12Bangari, Abhi K8 5:41.61

34.73 41.36 44.7946.18

48.27 53.91 37.61 34.76

ABF-NE 12Guerra, Luca W9 5:47.02

38.69 42.42 41.9542.65

51.72 54.34 37.57 37.68

JCCS-NE 14Goodman Lorber, Eli H10 6:11.02

37.40 46.03 44.9147.76

52.30 53.90 45.52 43.20

SSYS-NE 15Huang, Aiden Z11 6:33.24

38.07 49.91 55.1756.10

54.55 56.90 43.49 39.05

AA-NE 13Petrarca, Fabi N--- DQ

39.68 50.88 47.3848.45

56.52 59.05 41.36 41.85

ICMY-NE 15Lu, Ethan T--- DQ

31.68 39.66 44.4843.86

51.06 52.65 36.13 38.27

 
Mixed 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M1 1:14.42
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2022 NE YNS TT IMX Specialty with Distance - 7/8/2022 to 7/10/2022

Sanction #: NE22-0708YNS

Results
 
Mixed 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R1 2:35.75

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M2 2:43.95

 
Mixed 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Buffa, Brac D1 4:55.51

ABF-NE 12Guerra, Luca W2 4:59.72

ABF-NE 11Cheung, Kacie Y3 5:14.72

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M4 5:18.15

ABF-NE 12Welc-Rice, Evelyn R5 5:19.22

 
Mixed 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Parent, Olivia M1 10:49.11

SSYS-NE 11Noble, Sam R2 11:00.72


